

ACEC FELLOWS





Sunrise Breakfast





Please enjoy a Sunrise Breakfast while also helping future engineers achieve their dreams. The College of Fellows is sponsoring a Sunrise Breakfast at ACEC's Fall Conference in Marco Island, FI, to benefit ACEC Scholarships fund.



This special Sunrise Breakfast includes bagel, pastries, fruit, hot beverages, juices, and plenty of mimosas and bloody marys. Participants also will receive a commemorative baseball cap while supplies last.



All proceeds benefit the scholarship fund managed by the ACEC Research Institute. The ACEC Research Institute is committed to advancing our profession and is working hard to increase its educational scholarship fund for individuals pursuing engineering careers. Your monetary support is vital in helping the Institute advance its mission to provide scholarships to those students who are qualified, and more importantly, interested in becoming engineers. We ask that you join us in our mission by becoming a scholarship donor.



ACEC Research Institute is a nonprofit organization exempt from income tax under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. EIN: 52-1140340. Donations to the Institute's Scholarship Fund are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. Donations will be use in the general operation of the scholarship program to cover both direct scholarships. For more information, please click here at https://www.acecresearchinstitute.org/scholarships/.

Friday, October 29 6:45 AM - 7:30 AM
Breakfast Location: Calusa Terrace

Donation: \$40

Make Check Payable to: ACEC Research Institute









Sunrise Breakfast







Friday, October 29, 2021 6:45 AM - 7:30 AM

Breakfast Location: Calusa Terrace Charity Donation: \$40

OR

If you are unable to attend the breakfast, your donation is still welcomed







- **★** ACEC Provided:
 - **Bagels, Pastries & Fruit**
 - Mimosa, Bloody Marys, Hot Beverages & Fruit Juices



For more information	on contact	Heather Talbert or Theresia Christ a	anti
Name:			
Address:			
Email:			
Phone:			
Method of Payment:	☐ Cash	□ Check	

Please return Check and Registration to: Theresia Christanti

Make check payable to: ACEC Research Institute

ACEC, 1015 15th Street, NW, 8th Floor

Washington, D.C. 20005-2605